
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove

North High School Roofing Project 2022

12/16/21 10:00 AM

Bid Group #01

Bid Package #01 Roofing Systems

   Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Alt. #2 Alt. #3 Alt.#4 Alt. #5 Alt. #6 Bid ADDM ADDM

ADD ADD ADD DEDUCT ADD DEDUCT Security #1 #2

Benett & Brosseau Roofing, Inc
Romeoville, IL 

J&F Chiattellos Roofing, Inc.

Dyer, IN

X

X

X

X

 X 

 X 

X

X

 X 

$4,000.00 $200,000.00

$6,786.00 $197,100.00

$8,700.00 $165,100.00

$9,320.00 $197,000.00

$7,400.00 $181,300.00

$40,000.00

$46,220.00

$49,300.00

$32,000.00

$19,400.00

$28,000.00

X

X

 X 

$632,000.00 $85,000.00 X

$433,423.00 $60,700.00  X 

$562,800.00 $88,800.00  X 

$673,900.00 $88,600.00 X

$638,000.00 $85,200.00 X

$35,000.00

$56,250.00

$45,400.00

$44,750.00

$43,600.00

$38,400.00

$95,000.00 

$98,000.00 

$107,200.00 

$539,367.00 $84,000.00 X

$114,900.00 

$96,100.00 

$65,419.00 $2,878.00 $142,000.00

Elens & Maichin Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc.

Joliet, IL 

F & G Roofing Company

Justice, IL 

Knickerbocker Roofing and Paving Co., Inc.

Harvey, IL 

Metalmaster Roofmaster

McHenry, IL 
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 X 

 X 

$24,300.00

$28,000.00

 X 

 X 

$572,400.00 $79,800.00  X 

$453,000.00 $52,000.00  X 

$49,800.00

$29,000.00

$98,400.00 

$79,000.00 

$6,800.00 $135,000.00

$9,300.00 $98,000.00

G.E. Riddifor Company

Arlington Heights, IL 

Olsson Roofing

Aurora, IL 


