Community High School District 99 North High School Roofing Project 2022

**Downers Grove** 



12/16/21 10:00 AM

Bid Group #01 Bid Package #01 Roofing Systems

Bid Package #01 Rooting Systems										
Bidder	Base Bid	Alt #1 ADD	Alt. #2 ADD	Alt. #3 ADD	Alt.#4 DEDUCT	Alt. #5 ADD	Alt. #6 DEDUCT	Bid Security	ADDM #1	ADDM #2
Benett & Brosseau Roofing, Inc Romeoville, IL	\$632,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$200,000.00	x	х	х
J&F Chiattellos Roofing, Inc. Dyer, IN	\$539,367.00	\$98,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$56,250.00	\$46,220.00	\$6,786.00	\$197,100.00	х	х	x
Elens & Maichin Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc. Joliet, IL	\$673,900.00	\$107,200.00	\$88,600.00	\$45,400.00	\$49,300.00	\$8,700.00	\$165,100.00	x	х	x
F & G Roofing Company Justice, IL	\$638,000.00	\$114,900.00	\$85,200.00	\$44,750.00	\$32,000.00	\$9,320.00	\$197,000.00	х	х	х
Knickerbocker Roofing and Paving Co., Inc. Harvey, IL	\$562,800.00	\$96,100.00	\$88,800.00	\$43,600.00	\$19,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$181,300.00	x	х	х
Metalmaster Roofmaster McHenry, IL	\$433,423.00	\$65,419.00	\$60,700.00	\$38,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,878.00	\$142,000.00	х	х	х

Community High School District 99 North High School Roofing Project 2022 **Downers Grove** Wight 12/16/21 10:00 AM

Bid Group #01
Bid Package #01 Roofing Systems

Bidder	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt. #2	Alt. #3	Alt.#4	Alt. #5	Alt. #6	Bid	ADDM	ADDM
		ADD	ADD	ADD	DEDUCT	ADD	DEDUCT	Security		#2
G.E. Riddifor Company										
Arlington Heights, IL										
	\$572,400.00	\$98,400.00	\$79,800.00	\$49,800.00	\$24,300.00	\$6,800.00	\$135,000.00	X	X	X
Olsson Roofing										+
Aurora, IL										
	\$453,000.00	\$79,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$98,000.00	X	X	X